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Rail Ty 東急東横線 Tokyu Tōyoko Line Go to website

Direction
渋谷 Shibuya — 横浜 Yokohama

21 stops

Open route schedule

渋谷 Shibuya

代官山 Daikan-yama

中目黒 Naka-meguro

祐天寺 Yutenji

学芸大学 Gakugei-daigaku

都立大学 Toritsu-daigaku

自由が丘 Jiyugaoka

田園調布 Den-en-chofu

多摩川 Tamagawa

新丸子 Shin-maruko

武蔵小杉 Musashi-kosugi

元住吉 Motosumiyoshi

日吉 Hiyoshi

綱島 Tsunashima

大倉山 Okurayama

菊名 Kikuna

妙蓮寺 Myorenji

白楽 Hakuraku

東白楽 Higashi-hakuraku

反町 Tammachi

横浜 Yokohama

Route schedule
渋谷 Shibuya — 横浜 Yokohama

Monday 05:00-00:21
+1

Tuesday 05:00-00:21
+1

Wednesday 05:00-00:21
+1

Thursday 05:00-00:21
+1

Friday 05:00-00:21
+1

Saturday 05:00-00:21
+1

Sunday 05:00-00:21
+1

Route info

Direction: 渋谷 Shibuya

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Direction
横浜 Yokohama — 渋谷 Shibuya

21 stops

Open route schedule

横浜 Yokohama

反町 Tammachi

東白楽 Higashi-hakuraku

白楽 Hakuraku

妙蓮寺 Myorenji

菊名 Kikuna

大倉山 Okurayama

綱島 Tsunashima

日吉 Hiyoshi

元住吉 Motosumiyoshi

武蔵小杉 Musashi-kosugi

新丸子 Shin-maruko

多摩川 Tamagawa

田園調布 Den-en-chofu

自由が丘 Jiyugaoka

都立大学 Toritsu-daigaku

学芸大学 Gakugei-daigaku

祐天寺 Yutenji

中目黒 Naka-meguro

代官山 Daikan-yama

渋谷 Shibuya

Route schedule
横浜 Yokohama — 渋谷 Shibuya

Monday 04:59-00:29
+1

Tuesday 04:59-00:29
+1

Wednesday 04:59-00:29
+1

Thursday 04:59-00:29
+1

Friday 04:59-00:29
+1

Saturday 04:59-00:29
+1

Sunday 04:59-00:29
+1

Route info

Direction: 横浜 Yokohama

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Ty-1432769669-2301081920


Ty Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yokohama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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